Editor Note

Invitation to Contribute Manuscript to the Regular Issue of "Petroleum & Environmental Biotechnology " Journal

Santosh Badure

Department of Biotechnology, Aurora's Technological and Research Institute, India

Call for Paper

I am pleased to intorduce you to Journal of Petroleum & Environmental Biotechnology being published by reputable Longdom Publishers. The journal has successfully published 10 Volumes consiting of around 230 quality publications.

The journal deals with the various streams of petroleum exploration, production and environmental biotechnology. Our primary aim is to disseminate quality and genuine findings for the betterment of society.

Human being gained knowledge with the expense of new problems, mortality and hindrance. Though such pebbles never became successful to restrict the progress of humankind. Those inconveniences rather made them more experienced and efficient.

Peer review of findings and proper documentation through digital platform is assisting researchers towards novel inventions and important discoveries.

Our editorial board and team of expert reviewers proven great asset in a successful publication of quality papers. To accumulate some timely research works in current Volume 11, I would like invite you to contribute relevant articles within the scope of the journal.

The Journal follows a stringent double blind peer review process for all submitted manuscripts. All kind of manuscripts are invited on all the aspects of Petroleum & Environmental Biotechnology.

You may submit the manuscript online via https://www.longdom.org/submissions/petroleum-environmental-biotechnology.html OR as an email attachment to editor@longdom.org

Received: July 08, 2020, Accepted: July 20, 2020, Published: July 26, 2020

Citation: Badure S (2020) Invitation to Contribute Manuscript to the Regular Issue of "Petroleum & Environmental Biotechnology" Journal. J Pet Environ Biotechnol Vol 11, Iss 4.

Copyright: © 2020 Badure S. This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.

^{*}Corresponding author: Santosh Badure, Department of Biotechnology, Aurora's Technological and Research Institute, India, E-mail: santosh866666@gmail.com